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Cornelia Groce, Central Region VP 336-813-6915  colgroce@earthlink.net 
Club Name / President / Email 

Alexander County RWC Bonnie Simms bdsimms@gmail.com 

Davidson County RWC Kelly Gallimore kgallimoregop@yahoo.com  

Forsyth County RWC Sara Blackburn sarablackburn62@gmail.com 

Great State RW Shannon Snuggs troopercharlie@gmail.com  

Greater Greensboro RWC Joanne  Wittenborn jwittenborn04@gmail.com  

High Point RWC Kathy Kirk kkirk54@yahoo.com  

Iredell County RWC Karen Carty karencarty@bellsouth.net  

Moore RWC Kay Wildt mkgw824@gmail.com 

Randolph County RWC Ramona Dula ramona.dula@century21.com  

RW in Action/Taylorsville Lisa Powell lapowell68@gmail.com  

Rockingham County RWC Mela Tucker mjt_rn@yahoo.com  

Surry-Stokes RWC Paula Stanley paula@granaco.com  

Wake Up RWC Mendy  Greenwood mendy@nick-greenwood.com  

Wilkes County RWC Monica  Shepherd monicashepherd28@yahoo.com  

 
 
 
Counties in the Central Region 

Alexander 
Alleghany 
Davidson 
Davie 
Forsyth 
Guilford 
Iredell 
Moore 
Randolph 
Rockingham 
Stokes 
Surry 
Wilkes 
Yadkin 
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